Individual Best Times (All Time)

Martha Hurst - (871922) - Stockport Metro SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.97
1:15.19
1:15.91
1:16.90

:116.92

:117.06

117.84

:118.59

:119.37

119.41

:119.93

:20.35

:21.35
1:21.37
1:21.72
1:22.58
1:22.58
1:22.63
1:22.63
1:23.62
1:25.94
1:26.12
1:27.75
1:28.21
1:29.14

1:29.26
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Date

07/10/18
27/01/18
27/01/18
25/06/17
15/12/21
18/11/17
18/11/17
10/11/21
28/01/17
17/09/19
28/01/17
18/09/18
19/11/16
02/10/16
26/06/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
14/05/16
22/11/15
17/10/15
04/10/15
19/07/15
24/01/15
24/01/15

40maHE

Meet

Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs

Cheshire County Championships 2018
Cheshire County Championships 2018
Inter Association

Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series

Stockport Metro November Meet 2017
Stockport Metro November Meet 2017
Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series

Cheshire County Championships

SM Club Championships 2019

Cheshire County Championships
Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
Central Lancashire SWPA Inter Association
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Warrington Warriors Badge Gala

Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association

Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs

Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2015

Cheshire County Championships 2015

Venue

Sheffield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Blackpool
Stockport
Stockport
Stockport
Stockport
Macclesfield
Stockport
Macclesfield
Stockport
Stockport
Warrington
Wigan
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Warrington
Wigan
Everton
Birkenhead
Sheffield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield
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Club Swam Under
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1.01.01
1:32.23
1:34.89

1:39.28

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:16.92
1:18.59
1:19.41

114.97

:20.35

115.19

115.91

:117.84

:117.06

:116.90

:19.93

119.37

:21.35

21.37

21.72

:23.62

:22.58

:22.58
1:22.63
1:22.63
1:25.94
1:26.12
1:27.75
1:28.21
1:31.31
1:29.26
1:29.14
1:34.89
1:32.23
1:39.28
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20/07/14
04/10/14
12/04/14

Date

15/12/21
10/11/21
17/09/19
07/10/18
18/09/18
27/01/18
27/01/18
18/11/17
18/11/17
25/06/17
28/01/17
28/01/17
19/11/16
02/10/16
26/06/16
14/05/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
22/11/15
17/10/15
04/10/15
19/07/15
18/04/15
24/01/15
24/01/15
04/10/14
20/07/14
12/04/14

NIHUwsIey OpIiNy Level £ Gdid
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet
Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet

Wirral Metro Spring Development Meet

Meet

Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series

Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series

SM Club Championships 2019

Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs
Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018
Cheshire County Championships 2018

Cheshire County Championships 2018

Stockport Metro November Meet 2017

Stockport Metro November Meet 2017

Inter Association

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

Stockport Metro November Open Meet

Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
Central Lancashire SWPA Inter Association
Warrington Warriors Badge Gala

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association
Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala

Cheshire County Championships 2015

Cheshire County Championships 2015

Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet

Wirral Metro Spring Development Meet
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Venue

Stockport
Stockport
Stockport
Sheffield
Stockport
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stockport
Stockport
Blackpool
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stockport
Warrington
Wigan
Warrington
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Wigan
Everton
Birkenhead
Sheffield
Huyton
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Sheffield

Birkenhead
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